 PRODUCT BRIEF CHL8255/CHL8258
DIGITAL MULTI-PHASE BUCK CONTROLLER
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of the respective
owners.
PB0015,  Rev 1.0, October 7, 2010
- 1 -
One Highwood Drive, Tewksbury, MA 01876
Tel: +1(978) 640-0011

Rev 1.0, October 7, 2010
 TYPICAL APPLICATIONS BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHL825  -      
Package Tape & Reel Qty Part Number
QFN 3000 CHL8255-00CRT
1
QFN 3000 CHL8255-xxCRT
2
QFN 3000 CHL8258-00CRT
1
QFN 3000 CHL8258-xxCRT
2
Notes
1 For unprogrammed/default parts, use configuration
file 00. Unprogrammed parts will not start up until